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Guaranteed Analysis

Calcium
Phosphorus
Salt
Magnesium
Potassium
Sulphur
Copper
Iron
Manganese

4.0%
0.04%

2.5%
0.8%
0.7%
.08%

20 ppm
3900 ppm

400 ppm

5.0%

3.5%

TYPICAL - NOT GUARANTEED

available in 50 lb bag, superbag, bulk

Aluminum
Antimony
Barium
Baryllium
Boron
Bromine
Cadmium
Carbon
Cerium
Cesium
Chloride
Chromium
Cobalt
Dysporsium

570
6.1

720
9.96

14
7

0.11
21,900 ppm

48
0.65

7,100
8

2.2
2.4

Product Description: Montmorillonite (hydrated sodium calcium aluminosilicate)
Product Application: Livestock feed additive, anti-caking and pelleting aid

To the best of our knowledge and belief, the above information is accurate. Because the conditions of 
handling and use are beyond our control, we cannot guarantee results, and assume no liabiity for damages 
incurred in using our product.

Max

ppm

chemical analysis

mineral

Fluoride
Gadolinium
Gallium
Germanium
Iodine
Lanthanum
Lead
Lithium
Neodymium
Nickel
Rhenium
Rubidium
Samarium
Scandium

11
4.5
3.9
80
29
38

0.38
190
60
3.8
47
18
1.9

2.4

ppmmineral

Silicon
Silver
Strontium
Tellurium
Thallium
Thorium
Tin
Titanium
Uranium
Vanadium
Yitterbium
Yttrium
Zinc
Zirconium

125,000
1.9
41

0.6
440

7.9
0.70

1,650
0.12
180

0.35
14
31
61

ppmmineral

Min

05/11

Also contains over 50 natural minerals including the following in alphabetical order:


